Bannons District Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4
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Name

Hayden
Swearingen

Sage Prochazka
Ty Taplin

Johanna Diaz

Kinsey Helm

Natalie Herbig

Kyndahl Boatcallie

League ID

983833

941070
941073

941427

992636

941449

941059

Club

World Champions
Centre

Powersports Inc.
Powersports Inc.

World Champions
Centre

Powersports Inc.

World Champions
Centre

Powersports Inc.

VT

8.600

9.150

9.300

8.650

8.550

7.200

8.150

uB

9.600

9.200

8.850

8.700

8.600

9.250

8.450

BB

9.350

9.200
9.175

9.475

9.025

8.775

8.750

FX

8.725

8.650

8.675

9.000

8.600

9.050

8.425
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Level 4 JR
AA #
36.275 1
36.200 2
36.000 3
35.825 4
34.775 5
34.275 6
33.775 7



